Reinstatement Committee Dates 
Autumn 2020 - Summer 2021
Time:  10:30AM – 12:00PM, unless otherwise noted
Petition Deadline: Reinstatement petitions are due the day before the committee meets by 12pm

Autumn 2020

	Date
	Notes

	Friday, September 4
(10AM-1PM)
	First Friday of September 
AUT 2020 starts Sept 30

	Wednesday, September 23  
	Wednesday before AUT 2020 starts

	Thursday, October 8 
	Second Thursday of October

	Thursday, November 5 
	First Thursday of November

	Thursday, December 17
	Third Thursday of December – one week after quarter ends

	Wednesday, December 30

	Wednesday before WIN 2021 starts



Winter, Spring and Summer 2021
	Date
	Notes

	Tuesday, January 5
	WIN 2021 starts on Monday, January 4

	Wednesday, January 6
	Third day of WIN 2021

	Thursday, February 11
	Second Thursday of February

	Thursday, March 11
	Second Thursday of March

	Friday, March 26
	Friday before SPR 2021 starts

	Tuesday, March 30

	SPR 2021 starts on Monday, March 29

	Wednesday, March 31
	Third day of SPR 2021

	Thursday, May 13
	Second Thursday of May

	Thursday, June 3
	First Thursday of June

	Wednesday, June 16
	Wednesday before SUM 2021 starts

	Wednesday, June 23
	Third day of SUM 2021. SUM 2021 begins Monday, June 21

	Friday, July 9
Rescheduled to Thursday, July 8
	Second Friday of July

	Friday, August 13
Rescheduled to Thursday, August 12
	Second Friday of August




